“Refurbishment of Vat Bushi School Building”

Country: Albania

BMZ-No. 2019 69 542

KfW Procurement No. 506995

Successful bidder: “Nika” sh.p.k. – Lagje “Vasil Shanto”, Bulevardi “Skenderbeu”,
pas kinema Millenium, Shkoder, Albania

Estimated contract duration: 12 weeks

Contract amount: 12,038,139 ALL (twelve million thirty-eight thousand one hundred
thirty-nine) Albanian Lek (VAT excluded),